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0ooao X89

0000 Doooo X229

(000 00 0ooo X139

000 000 0oo X239

000000 00000 X169

0000 D00O0 Oooooo X249

(000 000 ooooeo X249

(0000 D000 oooooo X209

00000000 00o0nbooo oo X159

0000 000000 boooog X309

0000 0000000 booog X89

0000 DOCOO Oopoeo X139

MUTTON KURKURE MOMOS X149

(000 D00O0 000ooooo foo X89

SINGAPORE CHICKEN DRY X239

0000 DODOOoO booo X249

0000 DOCOO dopooo X119

(00 00000000 boood X269

PANEER MANCHURIAN GRAVY
RICE

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY
RICE

PANEER MANCHURIAN GRAVY
NOODLES

X269

X269

X259
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CHICKEN MANCHURIAN GRAVY
NOODLES

0000 D00OO Oooooo X139

VEG. LEMON CORRIANDER X109

(0000 DOoo ooo X155

MUTTON THUPKA X259

00000 D00 00O X169

MIX MEAT HAKKA NOODLES X319

(0000000 Oooooo X119

(000 D000 Oopooo X219

X259

Pasta Specialties

00000000 00000 Oooooo X229

Sundries

00000 boood X179

Indo Chinese

(000 D000 0ooo X189

Non Vegetarian Entrees

000000 booo X279

Street Snacks

000000 oo X219

Noodles and Macaroni

000 00000 X279

Veg Rice

(0000000 oooooo X219

Non-Veg Chinese

000000 00000 booo oo X219

Chinese Starter Veg

GARLIC CHILLI PANEER DRY X189

Thupkas

MIX MEAT THUPKA X279

Manchurian Gravy Rice
VEG MANCHURIAN GRAVY RICE X259

Spicy Momos

000 000000 00000 X129

Medley of starters

0000 DODOO Oopoeo X179
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SOUPS - NON-
VEGETARIAN

0000 000000 000 X119

Indian Chinese - Non-Veg

0000 00000000 0ooao X219

Asian Fusion Menu

000 DODO00000 0oodoo X239

Indo-Chinese Delicacies

00000 000 X219
Chicken and Seafood
Dinners

0000 Dooooooooo X229

Sri Lankan Rice Dishes -
Fried Rice

000 DODOOO ooeo X279

Spicy Chicken Dishes

0000 00000000 oboooo X219
Veg Asian Soups

(0000000 00000 000 X109
MMM KX MXXRNHE

(000 00 000 DOoo 000 Dood X119
(000 000000 Dooo X139

(00 0000 0000oooo oooo
0000 DOCOOO 0oo

THUMPS UP 750 ML
000 (750 ML)
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000000 00000 Doob 0ooooo
0000 boo ooo

(000 000000000 oooooo
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MUTTON COMBINATION
MIX MEAT COMBINATION

Chinese Rice and
Noodles
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0000 DOCOO0O Dooo
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X259
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X259

X259
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Tandoori Treasure MHMMNN
0000 0000 000000 %199 0000 000000 3119
00000 0000 000000 %219 00000000 000000 X75
MUTTON HAKKA NOODLES %299
WMMXRNMMX XXMX 000 000000 000000 %299
CHICKEN METHI MALAI TIKKA %229
00000000 0000 00000 000 %109 MMM MXHHKNNN
00000 0000 000000 %199
WK 000000 0000 000 X159
PANEER PEPPER SALT DRY %209 00000 0000 000000 %179
MUSHROOM PEPPER SALT DRY X189 CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB (12 PCS) X309
VEG THUPKA %179
XXX~ D A A A
XK _ 00000 00000 000000 89
000 000000 0000 <105 00000000 00000000 000 69
(0000 00000 DO0oo0 0000 X105 , 00000000 00000000 000000 X159
0000 000000 0000 X139 0000 00000 000000 X229
HNMXKX Recommended
1000 0ooooo 179 CHEESE KURKURE MOMOS (8PCS) 209
[u0ooo oooo X269 CHEESE CHICKEN KURKURE 2129
0000 000000 %209 MOMOS
PANEER METHI MALAI TIKKA 3209
MMNMKN MKNN GARLIC CHILLY PANEER GRAVY X189
0000 00000 000000 0000 %139 .
00 0000000 000000 0000 %119 Indo-Chinese Starters
00000 000 000000 0000 %299 LI 229
0000 00000000 00000 3189
O e e e e 00000 00000 0000 X169
000000 000 DO0C0D %39 0000000 0000 00000 X239

0000 D000 ooooo %99

Nath's Special Combos

e
g (000 000000 0000o X209



Naths Chinese KNKX

CHILLY PANEER GRAVY NOODLES

CHILLY PANEER GRAVY RICE

CHILLI CHICKEN GRAVY NOODLES

CHILLY CHICKEN GRAVY RICE

MUTTON MANCHURIAN GRAVY
NOODLES

MUTTON MANCHURIAN GRAVY
RICE

(000 000ooooo oooooo

) (0000 booo booooo

‘V

00000 Doooo booooo
GARLIC CHILLY MUSHROOM
GRAVY

000000 00000 booo bobooo
000 DODO0000 0oooao

VEG MANCHURIAN GRAVY
NOODLES

000 D00 000 Do
0000 booodo
(0000000 0ooo 0oo

000 DODOOO Doo

0000 D000 doo

000 00D 0000 0oo
0000 0000000 boo
000 0000000 Do

Beverage Combos

GARLIC CHILLY PANEER GRAVY
RICE

CHILLY MUSHROOM GRAVY
NOODLES

X259

X269
X259
X269

X299

X309

X189
X189
X169

X169

X219
X269

X239

X109
X239
X109
X109
X119
X119
X119

X269

X249

CHILLY MUSHROOM GRAVY RICE

GARLIC CHICKEN GRAVY
NOODLES

GARLIC CHICKEN GRAVY RICE

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP GRAVY
NOODLES

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP GRAVY RICE

GARLIC CHILLY PANEER GRAVY+
NOODLES

€

0000 0000000 boooo

CHICKEN PEPPER
SALT DRY

000000 0000 boo
00000 0ooooo
0000 00ooo
GARLIC CHILLI MUSHROOM DRY

JUICY CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS
(6PCS)

HONEY CHILLI DRUMSTICKS
(6PCS)

000 00000 Dooo ooo

0000 DOLLIPOP (0000

(000 Dooooa

(00 D00 0000 booog

(000 D00000o Doooo

000 booog

FRIED MUTTON MOMOS

VEG KURKURE MOMOS (8PCS)

HONEY CHILLI VEG MOMOS (8PCS)

HOT GARLIC VEG MOMOS (8PCS)

X259

X259

X269

X249

X259

X159

X239

X155
X169
X209
X169

X309

X309

X119
X199

X89
X89
X129
X929
99
X169
X189
X189
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VEG TANDOORI MOMOS PLATTER
(8PCS)

HOT GARLIC CHEESE MOMOS
HONEY CHILLI CHEESE MOMOS

CHEESE TANDOORI MOMOS
PLATTER (8PCS)

VEG ACHARI MOMOS (8PCS)
CHEESE AFGHANI MOMOS (8PCS)

CHEESE TANDOORI MOMOS
(8PCS)

CHEESE ACHARI MOMOS (8PCS)
HOT GARLIC CHICKEN MOMOS

CHICKEN TANDOORI MOMOS
PLATTER (8PCS)

MUTTON TANDOORI MOMOS
PLATTER (8PCS)

X189

X149
X149

X209

X179
X209

X209

X209
X149

X209

X219

HOT GARLIC MUTTON MOMOS X159
FRIED CHEESE CHICKEN MOMOS %99

HOT GARLIC CHEESE CHICKEN
MOMOS

%149
CHICKEN ACHARI MOMOS (8PCS) %209
MUTTON AFGHANI MOMOS (8PCS) %219

MUTTON TANDOORI MOMOS

s %219
CHEESE CHICKEN AFGHANI

MOMOS 109
CHEESE CHICKEN TANDOORI <106
MOMOS

CHICKEN AFGHANI MOMOS (8 PCS)

VEG AFGHANI MOMOS [8PCS]
VEG TANDOORI MOMOS (8PCS)
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